PRODUCT PRESENTATION
Sales training support – for internal use only
30.05.2022 1
R-Motion® – Product Presentation
THE SAFEST. SIMPLY.
Smooth to use, minimally invasive.
Why choose anything else?
To become a true full solution provider of instrument systems and strengthen our global position in

Note also the straight-line access in
the access cavity.
#46 (First lower right molar – FDI numbering system)
“This case illustrates that R-Motion® works perfectly in narrow and curved
canals, preserving dentine and the original shape of the canals.”
KENNETH JORDY
DDSc / Copenhagen Denmark
© Dr. Kenneth Jordy (Denmark), All rights reserved
PROTOCOL USED
Filling system
TotalFill BC Points & TotalFill BC Sealer
PURCHASE ORDER
INFORMATION/REQUIREMENTS
R-Motion® – Purchase Order Information/Requirements
References
30.05.2022 28
RECIPROCATING GLIDE PATH FILES
R-Motion Glider – 15/.03 variable taper
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0GM.FK
3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0GN.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0GO.FK
RECIPROCATING SHAPING FILES
R-Motion 25 – 25/.06
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FR.FK
3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FS.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FT.FK
R-Motion 30 – 30/.04
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FI.FK
3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FL.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FO.FK
R-Motion 40 – 40/.04
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FJ.FK
3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FM.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FP.FK
R-Motion 50 – 50/.04
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FK.FK
3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FN.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FQ.FK
R-Motion Glider C – 15/.03 variable taper
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0HT.FK
3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0HU.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0HV.FK
R-Motion 20 – 20/.04
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0HQ.FK
3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0HR.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0HS.FK
R-Motion® – Purchase Order Information/Requirements
AVAILABILITY
R-Motion® Refill: Sterile blister of 3 instruments
SUPPLY RULES
Minimum Order Quantity
10 blisters
Order in multiple of
10 units
Availability & Supply Rules
30.05.2022 29
PRICING
R-Motion® – Pricing
30.05.2022 31
RECIPROCATING GLIDE PATH FILES
R-Motion Glider – 15/.03 variable taper PCO Price
Recommended
Retail Price
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0GM.FK
23.80 CHF 47.60 CHF3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0GN.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0GO.FK
RECIPROCATING SHAPING FILES
R-Motion 25 – 25/.06 PCO Price
Recommended
Retail Price
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FR.FK
23.80 CHF 47.60 CHF3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FS.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FT.FK
R-Motion 30 – 30/.04 PCO Price
Recommended
Retail Price
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FI.FK
23.80 CHF 47.60 CHF3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FL.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FO.FK
R-Motion 40 – 40/.04 PCO Price
Recommended
Retail Price
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FJ.FK
23.80 CHF 47.60 CHF3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FM.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FP.FK
R-Motion 50 – 50/.04 PCO Price
Recommended
Retail Price
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0FK.FK
23.80 CHF 47.60 CHF3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0FN.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0FQ.FK
R-Motion Glider C – 15/.03 variable taper PCO Price
Recommended
Retail Price
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0HT.FK
23.80 CHF 47.60 CHF3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0HU.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0HV.FK
R-Motion 20 – 20/.04 PCO Price
Recommended
Retail Price
3x 21mm S1.7B0.00.0HQ.FK
23.80 CHF 47.60 CHF3x 25mm S1.7B0.00.0HR.FK
3x 31mm S1.7B0.00.0HS.FK
REGULATORY INFORMATION
R-Motion® – Regulatory information
30.05.2022 33
Product Storage conditions Classification Customs information Other legal information and documents